FRANC

BY OCBC

13285\N\503\M

HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE

441A FERNVALE ROAD
#05-301
SINGAPORE 791441

FRANK ACCOUNT

Account No. 647595081001

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited
65 Chulia Street OCBC Centre Singapore 049513

Telephone: 1800-438-6088

As part of our efforts to be a more environmentally-friendly bank, all our account
statements will now be printed on both sides of the page.

Information

STATEMENT OF ACCOU
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For enquiries, please call

our Customer Service Officers at 1800 363 3333

OCBC North Branch

1 MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

Transaction Value

Date 2254 H Date @ #H Description 8

Cheque 2%

Withdrawal X

Deposit FA

Balance ##/X

01 MAY

JR— 02 MAY

—_— 05 MAY

06 MAY

06 MAY

08 MAY

08 MAY

09 MAY

09 MAY

11 MAY

13 MAY
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Deposit Insurance Scheme

Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation
up to $$50,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured. RNBOSESNK

02 MAY

02 MAY

05 MAY

06 MAY

06 MAY

08 MAY

08 MAY

09 MAY

09 MAY

11 MAY

13 MAY

BALANCE B/F

CASH DEPOSIT CDM
xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS POIN
ELOBBYS

DEBIT PURCHASE

28/04/15

xx-3588 HOT TOMATO CAFE &
GRILL

S

CASH WITHDRAWAL ATM
xx-3588 OCBC-NTUC FP
SELETAR MALLS

DEBIT PURCHASE

02/05/15

xx-3588 SUBWAY - COMPASS
S

POS PURCHASE NETS
WATSON'S P

xx-3588 YOUR PERSONAL STO
A

PAYMENT/TRANSFER

UBIL DBSS

HO SHENG MIN

geraldine bday

POS PURCHASE NETS
SKG-SW5

xx-3588 THANK YOU

F

CASH WITHDRAWAL ATM
xx-3588 OCBC-QUEENWAY
SHOPPING

S

POS PURCHASE NETS
ASTORIA

xx-3588 THANK YOU

C

POS PURCHASE NETS
COMFORT TR

xx-3588 COMFORT TAXIS

T

CASH WITHDRAWAL ATM
xx-3588 OCBC-SENGKANG MRT

38.00

80.00

6.40

13.90

10.00

20.00

18.00

14.55

20.00

203.44
220.00 423.44

385.44

305.44

299.04

285.14

14.00 299.14

289.14

269.14

251.14

236.59

216.59

Please turn over...
for
150861



Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited
65 Chulia Street OCBC Centre Singapore 049513
Telephone: 1800-438-6088

FRANC

BY OCBC

CHANGE OF MAILING ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS

Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited ("OCBC Bank") Mail to: Bras Basah Post Office, Locked Bag Service No.8, Singapore 911886

Name (As printed on the first page of this statement) NRIC/Passport No/Business Reg No(s):
Office Tel:
New Mailing Address:

Home Tel: Hp: Pager:

Postal Code:
O our joint account(s) as specified below:

Please update the new mailing addressto O my personal/corporate accounts and/or
O All SGD and Foreign Currency Deposit/Overdraft/Loan/Credit Card/Investment Accounts with the Bank
O Safe Deposit Box No: at Branch

o Only to the following accounts with the Bank: (including Trade Facilities/Guarantees for companies)

o0 OCBC Securities Pte Ltd o Overseas Assurance Corporation Ltd/Great Eastern Holdings Ltd

Without prejudice to the terms and conditions applicable to the above account(s), /'we hereby consent to the disclosure of the above information relating to my/our
accounts to the companies listed above. |/We hereby agree that my/our signatures below may be verified against any of my/our signature records with the Bank.

Signature & IC/PP No Signature & IC/PP No Signature & IC/PP No

Explanation:

B Please sign according to signing instruction held with the Bank.
B Please visit any OCBC Branch if thumbprint is used.

B For joint accounts, the address of the account holder(s) who sign the form will be updated.
B Please allow 7 working days from receipt of your request for us to update your records.

TRANSACTION CODE DESCRIPTION

A/C Account % p INT Interest LIPS

AJC CLOSED Account Closed X H ok # I/COLLN Inward Collection # oo ok

ATM O ATM Overseas w4 B B R AL IBG Inter-Bank GIRO o %

ATM PAYMENT Automated Teller Machine Payment & 2 # % #L E INB Internet Banking W % R AT

ATM TRANSFER Automated Teller Machine Transfer ZRE A N i3 INB TRANSFER Internet Banking Transfer B #% 4% 47 # #k

ACU Foreign Currency s T INS Insurance & K

ADJ Adjustment W o L/C Letter of Credit ER T

ADV Advance O H L CHQ Late Cheque O G2

AMD Amendment % % MER Merchant T A k4 4 @& X
ASI Automated Standing Instruction Bk B NEGN Negotiation & H b WA

BANK CHARGES Bank Charges ® T HF A NETS NETS BT EHEKHB FHR
BAL Balance & B NOM Nominee E ¥ A

C/Crder Cashier's Order xR O/COLLN Outward Collection o H ok

CHQ DP Cheque Deposit X EHF AN PAYMENT-MAS MEPS Payment M WEHERBMAS)RTF R FHR- XK
CcC Cash Card #H ek PER LOAN Personal Loan N AR XK

CDP Central Depository ok ok BAA A R A & PHN TRANSFER PhoneBank Transfer #OE R AT K

COM Commission H & POS Point of Sale WH R

CONV Conversion S WO % POST Postage [ 3

CR Credit w® oy IFEN PREM Premium %® B %

CRVISA VISA Electron Credit & B ok F M PS Power Supply W E A H
CANC TT Telegraphic Transfer Cancellation LRSI O - -] REIMB Reimbursement [

DIV Dividend BB RTN GIRO Return GIRO PEOE B

DR Debit % ¥ /ol RTN CHQ Return Cheque ®OE X E

DD Demand Draft B = RECEIPTS-MAS MEPS Receipts HHEEREREFHRERFAN
DVE VISA Electron Purchases % 9 kT SEC Security i %

DDB Direct Debit H o8 M B 4 SGD Singapore Dollar ]

DCR Direct Credit HEME TS SATM Shared ATM #E A B R
EPS Electronic Payment of Shares [ I ST SingTel ok A

ES EasiSave % X ¥ o~ ok SER CHARGE Service Charge B % %

ES FIXED FEE EasiSave Fixed Fee g Xk B EFA SHR Share NETS xR FEKHB FH
ESA Electronic Share Application #F R E KA TR Trust Receipt € % Kk #

EXPORT LOAN Export Loan oI = I ¢ TT Telegraphic Transfer W F A

FCY Foreign Currency s T TRAN CHARGE Transaction Charge x % # A

HSE LOAN House Loan B B B X TRADE FINANCE Trade Finance w5 R

IMPORT LOAN Import Loan B = B TRANSFER Transfer # 9k

Contact for Consumer Banking:

Phone Bank:
Email Address:

1800 363 3333
contactus@ocbc.com

APPLICATIONS FOR INDIVIDUALS

Contact for Business Banking:

Commercial Service Centre: 6538 1111
Email Address:

Bizinteract@ocbc.com

ATM Card

PHONE/INTERNET/MOBILE BANKING

Application for Banking Services

Apply at any OCBC Bank Branch

Three easy ways to apply:-
1. Apply at any OCBC ATM with your ATM Card and PIN.
. Select 'Other Services'
. Select 'Phone Banking Application' or
hd ‘Internet Banking/Mobile Banking Application’;

or

2. Download and complete the following forms available at www.ocbc.com, and
mail it back to the address stated on the form
. Phone Banking Services Form (Personal)
. Internet / Mobile Banking Services Form (Personal)

or

3. Apply at any OCBC Branch.

eBANKING APPLICATIONS FOR CORPORATES

ATM
Apply at any OCBC Bank Branch

PHONE BANKING

Download and complete the Business
PhoneBanking and eAlerts@ocbc
Application Form available at
www.ocbc.com, and mail it back to the
address stated on the form.

INTERNET BANKING

Download and complete the
Velocity@ocbc Application Form
available at www.ocbc.com, and mail
it back to the address stated on the
form.

Application for Access

Co.Reg.N0.:193200032W

Deposit Insurance Scheme
Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for
up to $$50,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured.




Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited
65 Chulia Street OCBC Centre Singapore 049513
Telephone: 1800-438-6088
BY OCBC

HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE STATEMENT OF ACCOU

Page 2 of 3

FRANK ACCOUNT 1 MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

Account No. 647595081001

Transaction Value
Date 2254 H Date @ #H Description 8 Cheque 2% Withdrawal %t Deposit FA Balance ###/X

SKsQ
S
14 MAY 14 MAY POS PURCHASE NETS 30.00 186.59
FOUR LEAVE
xx-3588 THANKS YOU
S
17 MAY 18 MAY POS PURCHASE NETS 10.00 176.59
TRANSITLIN
J— xx-3588 THANK YOU
S
18 MAY 18 MAY POS PURCHASE NETS 6.95 169.64
—_— MCDONALD'S
xx-3588 MCD
T
22 MAY 22 MAY IBG GIRO 285.71 455.35
OTHR
*BIB-IBK Funds Trf
Payment
25 MAY 25 MAY DEBIT PURCHASE 38.60 416.75
21/05/15
xx-3588 QOO10
S
25 MAY 25 MAY CASH DEPOSIT CDM 110.00 526.75
xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS POIN
ELOBBYS
27 MAY 27 MAY FAST PAYMENT 16.71 510.04
OTHR Janelle Tan
DBSS 0279059362
Transferred from OCBC
28 MAY 28 MAY POS PURCHASE NETS 10.00 500.04
SKG-SW5
xx-3588 THANK YOU
F
29 MAY 29 MAY DEBIT PURCHASE 40.40 459.64
26/05/15
xx-3588 GIOSIS(QOO10)
S
30 MAY 30 MAY CASH DEPOSIT CDM 240.00 699.64
xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS POIN
ELOBBYS

31 MAY 30 MAY INTEREST CREDIT 0.05 699.69
Co.Reg.N0.:193200032W
Deposit Insurance Scheme Please turn over...

Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for
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Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited
65 Chulia Street OCBC Centre Singapore 049513
Telephone: 1800-438-6088

HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Page 3 of 3
FRANK ACCOUNT 1 MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015
Account No. 647595081001
Transaction Value
Date 2254 H Date @ #H Description 8 Cheque 2% Withdrawal %t Deposit FA Balance ###/X
BALANCE C/F 699.69
Total Withdrawals/Deposits 373.51 869.76
Total Interest Paid This Year 0.32
Average Balance 336.45
Card Number Description Annual Fee Due Date This Month Reward YTD($)
4218 0824 0107 3588 Debit$ to Annual Fee Waiver 874 01 JUN 2015 N.A. N.A.
CHECK YOUR STATEMENT

Please check this statement & advise us of any discrepancies within 14 days of receipt. If we do not hear from you,

we will take this statement as correct and binding. i Z& Z X T G588, FH AF 240, AW BN 2 5 P9 X dmsm &A1,
R ST A AR, MR R 5 A E g iz, H HA AW,

For enquiries, please call our Customer Service Officers at 1800 363 3333.

CHANGE OF PARTICULARS

Please complete the form on the reverse side of Page 1 of this statement to update your particulars. (eg. Address, telephone
number) Alternatively, for personal account holders, you can also update your particulars via Internet Banking or at our in-branch
ATMs.

OCBC PROMOTION & INFORMATION

INTRODUCTION OF NEW TERMS A new set of Terms and Conditions Governing
AND CONDITIONS FROM 1 JULY OCBC Monthly Savings Account will be effective 1 July 2015.
2015 Visit http://www.ocbc.com/personal-banking/notices. html

for more details.

For more information, visit any of our branches or log on
to www.ocbe.com

Co.Reg.N0.:193200032W

Deposit Insurance Scheme
Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors and monies and deposits denominated in Singapore dollars under the Supplementary Retirement Scheme are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for
up to $$50,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured. RNBOSESNK150864



