

**FRANK** 

հիկնիցկիվերիկիի<u>ի</u>

13285\N\503\M

Information

As part of our efforts to be a more environmentally-friendly bank, all our account statements will now be printed on both sides of the page.

## STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Page 1 of 3

For enquiries, please call our Customer Service Officers at 1800 363 3333

**OCBC North Branch** 

441A FERNVALE ROAD #05-301 SINGAPORE 791441

HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE

FRANK ACCOUNT 1 MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

#### Account No. 647595081001

Transaction Value

	Date 交易E	Date 过帐日	Description 说明	Cheque 支票	Withdrawal 支出	Deposit 存入	Balance 结存/欠
			BALANCE B/F				203.44
	01 MAY	02 MAY	CASH DEPOSIT CDN xx-3588 OCBC-COMPA: ELOBBYS			220.00	423.44
_	02 MAY	02 MAY	DEBIT PURCHASE 28/04/15 xx-3588 HOT TOMATO GRILL S	CAFE &	38.00		385.44
=	05 MAY	05 MAY	CASH WITHDRAWAL A xx-3588 OCBC-NTUC F SELETAR MALLS		80.00		305.44
	06 MAY	06 MAY	DEBIT PURCHASE 02/05/15 xx-3588 SUBWAY - CON S	MPASS	6.40		299.04
	06 MAY	06 MAY	POS PURCHASE NET WATSON'S P xx-3588 YOUR PERSON A		13.90		285.14
	08 MAY	O8 MAY	PAYMENT/TRANSFER UBIL DBSS HO SHENG MIN geraldine bday			14.00	299.14
	08 MAY	O8 MAY	POS PURCHASE NET SKG-SW5 xx-3588 THANK YOU F	rs	10.00		289.14
	09 MAY	09 MAY	CASH WITHDRAWAL A xx-3588 OCBC-QUEENN SHOPPING S		20.00		269.14
	09 MAY	O9 MAY	POS PURCHASE NET ASTORIA xx-3588 THANK YOU C	rs	18.00		251.14
	11 MAY	11 MAY	POS PURCHASE NET COMFORT TR xx-3588 COMFORT TAX T		14.55		236,59
Co.Reg.N	<b>13 MAY</b> lo.: 193200032W	13 MAY	CASH WITHDRAWAL A		20.00		216.59
_	Insurance Schem	e	M-JUGO CODO-SENGRA	ZI NO IVIIX I			Please turn ove



# CHANGE OF MAILING ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited ("OCBC Bank")

Mail to: Bras Basah Post Office, Locked Bag Service No.8, Singapore 911886 Name (As printed on the first page of this statement) NRIC/Passport No/Business Reg No(s): Office Tel: \_ \_ Home Tel: \_\_ Hp: Pager: New Mailing Address: Postal Code: ☐ All SGD and Foreign Currency Deposit/Overdraft/Loan/Credit Card/Investment Accounts with the Bank ☐ Safe Deposit Box No: \_ \_at\_ ☐ Only to the following accounts with the Bank: (including Trade Facilities/Guarantees for companies) □ Overseas Assurance Corporation Ltd/Great Eastern Holdings Ltd Without prejudice to the terms and conditions applicable to the above account(s), I/we hereby consent to the disclosure of the above information relating to my/our accounts to the companies listed above. I/We hereby agree that my/our signatures below may be verified against any of my/our signature records with the Bank.

Signature & IC/PP No Signature & IC/PP No Signature & IC/PP No Explanation: For joint accounts, the address of the account holder(s) who sign the form will be updated.
Please allow 7 working days from receipt of your request for us to update your records.

#### TRANSACTION CODE DESCRIPTION

ease sign according to signing instruction held with the Bank. ■ Please visit any OCBC Branch if thumbprint is used.

Contact for Consumer Banking: Email Address: contactus@ocbc.com

Contact for Business Banking: Commercial Service Centre: 6538 1111 Email Address: Bizinteract

Bizinteract@ocbc.com

#### APPLICATIONS FOR INDIVIDUALS

	ATM Card	PHONE/INTERNET/MOBILE BANKING
Application for Banking Services	Apply at any OCBC Bank Branch	Three easy ways to apply:  1. Apply at any OCBC ATM with your ATM Card and PIN.  Select 'Other Services' Select 'Phone Banking Application' or Internet Banking/Mobile Banking Application'; or  Download and complete the following forms available at www.ocbc.com, and mail it back to the address stated on the form Phone Banking Services Form (Personal) Internet / Mobile Banking Services Form (Personal) or  Apply at any OCBC Branch.

#### **eBANKING APPLICATIONS FOR CORPORATES**

	ATM	PHONE BANKING	INTERNET BANKING
Application for Access  Co.Reg.No.: 193200032W	Apply at any OCBC Bank Branch	Download and complete the Business PhoneBanking and eAlerts@ocbc Application Form available at www.ocbc.com, and mail it back to the	Download and complete the Velocity@ocbc Application Form available at www.ocbc.com, and mail it back to the address stated on the
Deposit Insurance Scheme		address stated on the form.	form.



#### HUNG XUE WEN, ELLABELLE

# STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Page 2 of 3

### FRANK ACCOUNT 1 MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

#### Account No. 647595081001

Date 交易日	Date 过帐目	Description 说明	Cheque 支票	Withdrawal 支出	Deposit 存入	Balance 结存
		SK SQ S				
14 MAY	14 MAY	POS PURCHASE NETS		30.00		186.
		FOUR LEAVE xx-3588 THANKS YOU S				
17 MAY	18 MAY	POS PURCHASE NETS TRANSITLIN		10.00		176.
		xx-3588 THANK YOU S				
18 MAY	18 MAY	POS PURCHASE NETS		6.95		169
		MCDONALD'S xx-3588 MCD				
22 MAY	22 MAY	T IBG GIRO			285.71	455
		OTHR *BIB-IBK Funds Trf				
25 MAY	25 MAY	Payment DEBIT PURCHASE		38.60		416
		21/05/15 xx-3588 QOO10				
25 MAY	25 MAY	S CASH DEPOSIT CDM			110.00	526
		xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS PC ELOBBYS	OIN			
27 MAY	27 MAY	FAST PAYMENT OTHR Janelle Tan		16.71		510
		DBSS 0279059362 Transferred from OCBC				
28 MAY	28 MAY	POS PURCHASE NETS		10.00		500
		SKG-SW5 xx-3588 THANK YOU				
29 MAY	29 MAY	F DEBIT PURCHASE		40.40		459
		26/05/15 xx-3588 GIOSIS(QOO10)				
30 MAY	30 MAY	S CASH DEPOSIT CDM			240.00	699
		xx-3588 OCBC-COMPASS PC ELOBBYS	OIN			
31 MAY	30 MAY	INTEREST CREDIT			0.05	699



# STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Page 3 of 3

FRANK ACCOUNT 1 MAY 2015 TO 31 MAY 2015

#### Account No. 647595081001

Transaction Value							
Date 交易目 Date 过帐目	Description 说明	Cheque 支票	Withdrawa	al 支出	Deposit 存入	Balance 结存/欠	
	BALANCE C/F					699.69	
	Total Withdrawals/Deposits		373.51		869.76		
	Total Interest Paid Th	nis Year			0.32		
	Average Balance		336.45				
Card Number		Description	ı	Annual Fee Due Date	This Month	Reward YTD(\$)	
4218 0824 0107 3588	Debit\$ to Annual	Fee Waiver	874	01 JUN 2015	N.A.	N.A.	

#### **CHECK YOUR STATEMENT**

Please check this statement & advise us of any discrepancies within 14 days of receipt. If we do not hear from you, we will take this statement as correct and binding.请查核这张结单,若有不符之处,请在收到之后十四天内通知我们。如果您没有通知我们,则我们将视此结单为正确无误,且具有约束力。For enquiries, please call our Customer Service Officers at 1800 363 3333.

## **CHANGE OF PARTICULARS**

Please complete the form on the reverse side of Page 1 of this statement to update your particulars. (eg. Address, telephone number) Alternatively, for personal account holders, you can also update your particulars via Internet Banking or at our in-branch ATMs.

### **OCBC PROMOTION & INFORMATION**

INTRODUCTION OF NEW TERMS AND CONDITIONS FROM 1 JULY 2015 A new set of Terms and Conditions Governing OCBC Monthly Savings Account will be effective 1 July 2015. Visit http://www.ocbc.com/personal-banking/notices.html for more details.

For more information, visit any of our branches or log on to www.ocbc.com